
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Posted as of Insert Date, by the Michigan Department of Education's Office of School Support Services.  The list contains the 
information of interested Food Service Management Companies available to provide services to school districts who participate 
in the National School Lunch Program and other Federal Child Nutrition Programs.  

This list is compiled as a courtesy for notification purposes only and does not constitute MDE’s recommendation of any one 
company listed. Companies have volunteered their contact information.  Thus, the list is not exclusive; it does not contain 
contact information for other potential food service management company service providers, including incumbents that may 
have a contract with your school district/institution.  Incumbents not included on this list must be notified in writing of any 
pre-bid meetings and/or issuance dates for Request for Proposals (RFP).  

For your convenience, here is the group of email addresses to be used in the email notification to FSMCs once approved to 
release: 

Education-pmo@aramark.com lynn.mcphee@preferredmeals.com 

merkel-melissa@aramark.com david.jones@preferredmeals.com 

jbortko@arbormgt.com mike@questfms.com 

jeff.krause@arbormgt.com nick@questfms.com 

j.cannon@canstrong.com jhuang@revfoods.com 

jerry.agrusa@compass-usa.com Doniesa.kovalsky@sodexo.com 

Kathy.clouse@compass-usa.com hal.davis@sodexo.com 

karen.1820mack@ediblesrex.com shauna.strub@sfellc.org 

tammy.1820mack@ediblesrex.com b.taher@taher.com 

krindock@thenutritiongroup.biz dkurtz@varietyfoodservices.com 

johnvisser@ovationsdiningservices.com 



               
   

 
 

         
 
 

       

     
 

   
 
 
 

   
     

           

     
 

   
 

    
                   

           
     

 
           

         
   

 
     

 
           

           
   
 

           

         
   
 
 

   
 

           

         
   

 
   
     

           

     
 

       
     

 
            

     
 

     
     

 
           

         
   
 

   
   

           

         
   
 

                   

       
   
 

   
 

           

       
     

 
     

 
            

     
   

     
     
     

     
 

   

     
   

     
     
     

           

       
   
 

 

   
     

           

SY 2016‐2017 ‐ Available Food Service Management Companies (2 pages) 
Company Name 

Company 
Representative 

Title Street Address City State 
Zip 
Code 

Phone Fax Email Address 

Aramark School Support 
Services 

Jason Weeden 
Manager, 
Growth 

Enablement 

1101 Market 
Street, 23rd Floor 

Philadelphia PA 19107 267‐977‐7173 215‐790‐2968 education‐pmo@aramark.com 

Aramark School Support 
Services 

Melissa Merkel 
Assistant 

General Counsel 
1101 Market Street Philadelphia PA 19107 215‐238‐3877 215‐238‐8105 Merkel‐melissa@aramark.com 

Arbor Management Inc. Jack Bortko President 
917 W. Hawthorn 

Drive 
Itasca IL 60143 630‐620‐5005 630‐620‐5134 jbortko@arbormgt.com 

Arbor Management Inc. Jeff Krause 
Vice President, 

Sales 
917 W. Hawthorn 

Drive 
Itasca IL 60143 630‐620‐5005 630‐620‐5134 Jeff.Krause@arbormgt.com 

CanStrong Food Service Johnny Cannon Member 
21444 Bridge 

Street 
Southfield MI 48033 888‐470‐0602 313‐748‐1094 j.cannon@canstrong.com 

Chartwells School Dining Jerry Agrusa 
Director of 
Business 

Development 

32949 Brookside 
Circle 

Livonia MI 48152 313‐407‐5417 734‐479‐1649 jerry.agrusa@compass‐usa.com 

Chartwells School Dining Kathy Clouse 
Client Relations 

Manager 
4412 Autumn 

Ridge Circle South 
Midland MI 48642 989‐859‐1110 616‐285‐7960 kathy.clouse@compass‐usa.com 

Edible’s Rex Management 
Service 

Karen Lee Rachwal CFO 
5555 Conner, Suite 

1058 
Detroit MI 48213 313‐922‐3000 n/a Karen.1820mack@ediblesrex.com 

Edible’s Rex Management 
Service 

Tammy Tedesco CEO 
5555 Conner, Suite 

1058 
Detroit MI 48213 313‐922‐3000 n/a Tammy.1820mack@ediblesrex.com 

The Nutrition Group Kevin Rindock 
Director of 
Operations 

580 Wendel Road 
Suite 100 

Irwin PA 15642 419‐566‐7118 724‐978‐2116 krindock@thenutritiongroup.biz 

Ovations Dining Services John Visser 
Manager of 
Operations 

P.O. Box 261 New Hudson MI 48165 810‐610‐8200 248‐474‐1340 johnvisser@ovationsdiningservices.com 

Preferred Meals Lynn McPhee 
Regional Vice 
President 

5240 St. Charles 
Road 

Berkeley IL 60163 248‐894‐3367 866‐929‐3914 Lynn.McPhee@preferredmeals.com 

Preferred Meals David Jones 
Bid and Contract 
Administrator 

5240 St. Charles 
Road 

Berkeley IL 60163 708‐617‐9968 708‐493‐2691 David.jones@preferredmeals.com 

Quest Food Management 
Services, Inc. 

Mike McTaggart President 
2500 S. Highland 
Ave., Ste. 250 

Lombard IL 60148 
630‐627‐7708 

x302 
630‐627‐7768 mike@questfms.com 

Quest Food Management 
Services, Inc. 

Nick Saccaro President 
2500 S. Highland 
Ave., Ste. 250 

Lombard IL 60148 847‐971‐2304 n/a nick@questfms.com 

Revolution Foods Joyce Huang 
Senior Manager 

of 
Bids/Contracts 

8393 Capwell 
Drive, Suite 200 

Oakland CA 94621 510‐545‐4196 510‐569‐2674 jhuang@revfoods.com 



 
       

   
 
 

                 

           
     

 
 

 
          

   
 

   
     
 
 

     
     

            

             
   
 

   
 

     

       
   

 
   
 

   
 

     

Director of 
Sodexo Education Doniesa Kovalsky Business 13108 Harrison Dr. Carmel IN 46033 317‐376‐2445 n/a Doniesa.kovalsky@sodexo.com 

Development 

Sodexo Education Hal Davis District Manager 
3128 Walton Blvd, 

#222 
Rochester 

Hills 
MI 48309 269‐240‐3687 248‐659‐1740 hal.davis@sodexo.com 

SFE‐Southwest Foodservice 
Excellence 

Shauna Strub 
Regional VP of 

Business 
Operations 

9304 East Raintree 
Drive, Suite 110 

Scottsdale AZ 82560 512‐994‐7240 512‐861‐2385 Shauna.strub@sfellc.org 

Taher, Inc. Bruce Taher CEO & President 
5570 Smetana 

Drive 
Minnetonka MN 

55343‐
9022 

952‐945‐0505 952‐945‐0444 b.taher@taher.com 

Variety Foodservices Damon Kurtz 
K‐12 Program 
Specialist 

25235 Hoover 
Road 

Warren MI 
48089‐
1192 

586‐756‐8100 586‐754‐8090 dkurtz@varietyfoodservices.com 


